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NAME AGENCY PHONE/E-MAIL

Robin Reynolds Food and Agriculture 323-7280

Larry Lee DWR 654-4422 larrylee@water.ca.gov

Anna Hegedus DWR 654-3896

Frank J. Dal Gallo Rec Board 530-926-4622

COL Dorothy Klasse COE 557-7490

Walter Swain USGS 278-3024 wcswain@usgs.gov

Neil Dubrovsky USGS 278-3078 nmdubrov@usgs.gov

¯ . Rick Heimes USGS 278-3021 fjheimes@usgs.gov

Steve Yaeger CALFED 657-2666

Brian Doyle COE 557-7623 bdoyle@usace.mil

Karen Schwinn EPA 415-744-1861 schwirm.karen@epamail.epa.gov

Tanis Toland COE 557-6717 ttoland@usace.mil

Scott Stonestreet COE 557-7719 sstonestreet@usace.mil

Rick Dreher COE 557-7552 fdreher@usace.mil

Andy Lee DWR 653-8089 alee@water.ca.gov

Jim Taylor COE 557-5101 jtaylor@usace.mil
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Paul Pugner COE 557-7101 ppugner@usace.mil

Larry Dacus COE 557-7519 ldacus@usace.mil

Chris Kiriakou Turlock Irrigation District 209-883-8210 clkiriakou@tid.org

Wes Monier Turloek Irrigation District 209-883-8321 fwm0nier@tid.org

Rob Cooke CALFED 654-4479 cooke@water.ca.gov

Michael Ramabotham CALFED 653-4539 michaelr@water.ca.gov

Pete Rabbon Rec Board 653-5434 prabbon@water.ca.gov

Penny Ruvelas NMFS 707-575-6062 penny.ruvelas@noaa.gov

George Qualley DWR 653-6880 qualley@water.ca.gov

Ray Hart DWR 653-8043 hartr@water.ca.gov

Paul Dobie ITF/COE 364-3030

Paul Thayer State Lands Commission 574-1800 th~,erp@slc.ca.gov

Bill Curry Boating and Waterways 445-9659

Wayne White Fish and Wildlife 979-2129

Walter Sykes NRCS 530-757-8274 wsykes@ca.nrcs.usda.gov

Ryan Broddrick Fish and Games 653-7556

Bert McCollam City of Sacto 433-6645/433-6652(fax)

Julie McDonald Resources Agency 653-5698/653-8102(fax) ..

John Mack COE 557-7201 jmack@usace.mil


